
Pos 

LADY 
1 
2 
3 

OVER 40 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

600-750 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

29 
86 
43 

128 
17 
75 
120 
7 

102 
14 
68 
13. 

222 
63. 
72 
78 
20 
27 
178 
61. 
61 
3 
1 
34 
21 
11 
6 
22 
40 
12 

Name 

Vania BAUCE 
Monica BADINI 
Nadja MALOVRH 

Marco LUCCA 
Igor RADULOVIĆ  
Daniele DAL MASO 
Aleksander SUŠNIK 
Miljan TAPAJNER 
Mirco CASLINI 
Giovanni PERESSON 
Massimo VITALINI 
Arco SCHOP 

Andrea BELTRAME 
Mattia RONCHESE 
Emanuele DE COLLE 
Benjamin MESARIČ 
Andrea ANTONELLO 
Giovanni MAREN 
Stefano DA RIZ 
Nicola VENTURIN 
Stefano CANUTI 
Christopher SARACINO 
Ties WEEKERS 
Nicola PAVAN 
Matteo MARTIGNAGO 
Stefano BONATO 
Michele POMZOMI 
Matteo PESSINA 
Mirko POLITRI 
Claudio SCARSINI 

Laps 

6 
5 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Total Tm 

11:17.453 
10:03.237 
11:00.887 

9:35.341 
9:37.744 
9:39.274 
9:41.951 
9:50.440 

10:04.392 
10:33.640 
10:45.050 
10:03.494 

9:44.157 
9:51.470 
9:56.112 

10:10.622 
10:11.800 
10:12.151 
10:18.874 
10:24.883 
10:27.331 
10:33.303 
10:34.435 
10:41.669 
10:42.486 
10:46.560 
10:47.419 
10:47.595 
10:49.431 
11:17.475 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2.403 
3.933 
6.610 

15.099 
29.051 
58.299 

1:09.709 
1 Lap 

7.313 
11.955 
26.465 
27.643 
27.994 
34.717 
40.726 
43.174 
49.146 
50.278 
57.512 
58.329 

1:02.403 
1:03.262 
1:03.438 
1:05.274 
1:33.318 

Gap 

1 Lap 
57.650 

2.403 
1.530 
2.677 
8.489 

13.952 
29.248 
11.410 
1 Lap 

7.313 
4.642 

14.510 
1.178 
0.351 
6.723 
6.009 
2.448 
5.972 
1.132 
7.234 
0.817 
4.074 
0.859 
0.176 
1.836 

28.044 

Best Tm 

1:50.861 
1:55.602 
2:08.717 

1:34.515 
1:34.851 
1:35.194 
1:35.937 
1:35.177 
1:38.855 
1:43.346 
1:45.287 
1:56.679 

1:35.505 
1:36.193 
1:37.355 
1:40.157 
1:39.698 
1:38.510 
1:41.581 
1:41.048 
1:42.141 
1:42.939 
1:44.071 
1:44.166 
1:44.362 
1:45.102 
1:45.228 
1:44.937 
1:41.769 
1:49.606 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 1000 
Yamaha R6 
Aprilia RSV4 

Suzuki 1000 
Yamaha R1 
Suzuki GSXR 1000 
BMW 1000 RR 
BMW 1000 
Honda CBR 1000 
Kawasaki ZX 10 R 
Aprilia Tuono 1000 
Kawasaki ZX 750 

Yamaha R6 
Honda CBR 600 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Suzuki GSXR 750 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
ZX6R 
Ducati 899 
Suzuki GSX 750 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Honda CBR 600 RR 
Kawasaki ZX 6 R 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha R6 
Yamaha 600 
Suzuki GSX 750 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.403 

Avg. Speed 
156,479 

Best Lap Tm 
1:34.515 

Best Speed 
158,756 

Best Lap by 
128 - Marco LUCCA 

Printed: 1.11.2015. 12:41:36 
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9th KING OF GROBNIK 2015. 
01.11.2015. 

Race - 600 + Over40 + Lady 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:29:39 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

1.11.2015. 12:20 


